
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jonathan Beck - (448134) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:00.48 561 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Beau Sejour 2

2:00.67 558 F 17/12/16 Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet Maidenhead Beau Sejour 4

2:01.11 552 F 21/10/17 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

2:01.14 551 H 11/07/23 NatWest International Island Games XIX Guernsey  2

2:01.19 551 F 06/05/17 The Specsavers Meet 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:02.10 539 F 08/06/19 The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:02.88 528 F 24/03/19 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

2:03.70 518 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour 3

2:03.89 516 F 30/06/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:04.19 512 F 25/03/18 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

2:04.54 507 F 27/11/22 Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022 Beau Sajour LC  3

2:05.47 496 F 22/11/14 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:05.52 496 F 26/10/19 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

2:05.60 495 F 22/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

2:06.29 487 F 25/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 2

2:06.46 485 F 23/05/15 The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:07.48 473 F 21/11/15 Rothschilds Island Championship Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:07.54 472 F 24/01/15 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:07.87 469 F 05/07/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:07.90 468 F 27/03/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:08.55 461 F 10/06/23 The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023 Amherst, Guernsey  3

2:09.04 456 F 27/10/18 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018 St Brelade, Jersey Beau Sejour 2

2:09.13 455 F 25/03/15 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:09.50 451 F 28/06/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:09.90 447 F 30/03/16 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:11.35 432 F 24/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Beau Sejour 2

2:11.78 428 F 24/11/18 CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS LES QUENNEVAIS Beau Sejour 2
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2:11.78 428 F 24/11/18 CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS LES QUENNEVAIS Beau Sejour 2

2:12.75 419 F 12/11/22 Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022 Beau Sejour  4

2:15.82 391 F 26/06/21 The Oak Series 2021 Guernsey  4

2:17.61 376 F 05/02/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:18.56 368 F 23/11/13 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:28.29 300 F 17/04/13 Barracudas Specsavers Series 13 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:29.38 294 F 24/11/12 Guernsey Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:30.10 290 F 26/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 3

2:35.65 260 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:41.46 233 F 28/03/12 Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:41.58 232 F 26/11/11 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:41.82 231 F 30/03/11 Barracudas Specsavers 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:45.07 218 F 20/11/10 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:55.73 180  24/01/09 Channel Islands Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:55.74 180  23/05/09 Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:56.08 179 F 28/04/10 Barracudas Specsavers Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:59.77 168  29/04/09 Barracudas NRG Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:04.54 156  21/11/09 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:07.24 149  24/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey Beau Sejour 2

3:23.00 117  30/04/08 Beau Sejours NRG Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:41.51 90  23/11/07 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:46.57 84  02/05/07 Beau Sejour Barracudas Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:01.14 551 H 11/07/23 NatWest International Island Games XIX Guernsey  2

2:08.55 461 F 10/06/23 The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023 Amherst, Guernsey  3
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2:12.75 419 F 12/11/22 Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022 Beau Sejour  4

2:15.82 391 F 26/06/21 The Oak Series 2021 Guernsey  4

2:05.52 496 F 26/10/19 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

2:02.10 539 F 08/06/19 The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:07.90 468 F 27/03/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:02.88 528 F 24/03/19 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

2:00.48 561 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Beau Sejour 2

2:11.78 428 F 24/11/18 CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS LES QUENNEVAIS Beau Sejour 2
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2:03.89 516 F 30/06/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:04.19 512 F 25/03/18 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

2:01.11 552 F 21/10/17 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

2:07.87 469 F 05/07/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:01.19 551 F 06/05/17 The Specsavers Meet 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:03.70 518 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour 3

2:00.67 558 F 17/12/16 Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet Maidenhead Beau Sejour 4

2:05.60 495 F 22/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

2:09.90 447 F 30/03/16 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:07.48 473 F 21/11/15 Rothschilds Island Championship Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:11.35 432 F 24/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Beau Sejour 2

2:06.46 485 F 23/05/15 The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:09.13 455 F 25/03/15 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:07.54 472 F 24/01/15 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:05.47 496 F 22/11/14 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:06.29 487 F 25/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 2

2:09.50 451 F 28/06/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3
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2:09.50 451 F 28/06/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:17.61 376 F 05/02/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:18.56 368 F 23/11/13 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:30.10 290 F 26/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 3

2:28.29 300 F 17/04/13 Barracudas Specsavers Series 13 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:29.38 294 F 24/11/12 Guernsey Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:35.65 260 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:41.46 233 F 28/03/12 Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:41.58 232 F 26/11/11 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:41.82 231 F 30/03/11 Barracudas Specsavers 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:45.07 218 F 20/11/10 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:56.08 179 F 28/04/10 Barracudas Specsavers Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:04.54 156  21/11/09 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:07.24 149  24/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey Beau Sejour 2

2:55.74 180  23/05/09 Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:59.77 168  29/04/09 Barracudas NRG Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:55.73 180  24/01/09 Channel Islands Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:23.00 117  30/04/08 Beau Sejours NRG Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:41.51 90  23/11/07 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:46.57 84  02/05/07 Beau Sejour Barracudas Guernsey Beau Sejour 4
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